
Sr.DEEITRD/SC 

afervEaa/soUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Ofice of the Divisional Railway Mangger, Personnel Branch,4"Floor, SanchalanBhavan, Secunderabad - 71 

No: SCR/P-Sc/EL/Seniority/TRD/Artisans Date : 01.02.2024 

G212 

Sub: Provisional seniority list of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department 
of SC Division as on 01.02.2024. 

The provisional seniority lists of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department as on 
01.02.2024 are enclosed herewith category wise for your information and circulation to the 
Statf concerned. A copy of the seniority list may please be placed on "NOTICE BOARD" of 
your office. 

S No 

information please. 

01 

02 
03 
04 
05 

06 

07 
08 
09 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

Junior Engineer/TRD 

Sr. Tech/OHE 

Category 
ARTISANS IN OHE WING 

Tech-l/OHE 
Tech-ll/OHE 
Tech-l/OHE 

Sr.Tech/PSI 
Tech-/PSI 

ARTISANS IN PSI WING 

Tech-lWPSI 

*** 

Tech-ll/PSI 
ARTISANS IN UNIFIED WING 

Tech-/TRD(UW) 
Tech-lI/TRD(UW) 
Tech-IlI/TRD(UW) 

Assistants/TRD 
Peons/TRD 

C/ Ch.OS/Elect.Bills: for information 

Pay band 
Level-06 

Level-06 
Level-05 
Level-04 
Level-02 

Level-06 
Level-05 
Level-04 
Level-02 

Level-05 
Level-04 

Assistants/TRD and General Assistants 
Level-02 

The representations if any regarding seniority position of staff should be forwarded 
to the undersigned within one month from the date of issue of this letter i.e. on or before 
01.03.2024. If no representations are received on or before the due date the provisional 
seniority list will be treated as final. 

Level-01 
Level-01 

Representations submitted after the due date will not be considered. 
Please acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

(G LAKSHMI SUREKHA) 
APOIM&ELISC 

C/CPD/RE/SC, Dy.CEE/CON/SC, DEETRD/SC,ADEE/TRD/DKJ, TDU &SKZR for kind 
for Sr.DPOISC. 

C/-SSETRD of all sections/unitsfor information and he is advised to notify the seniority list to 
the staff working under their control please. 
C/-Ch.OS/PNM for information 



SI 

No 

1 

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF TECH-H| PSI-RC WING IN LEVEL4 OF 7TH CPC PAY MATRIX IN ELECTRICAL (TRD) 
DEPARTMENT OF SC DIVISION AS ON 01.02.2024. 

2 

HRMS 

Employee ID 

EECQQR 

KASMNW 

PF No. 

242-03325155 

242-03326070 

Name of the 
Employee 
(Smt /Shri) 

D.Sudhir Kumar 

|K.John David 

Comm 

unity 

OC 

Station 

GT 

SNF 

D.O.B 

21-12-64 

24-12-72 

D.O.A 

02-03-89 

01-03-91 

D.O.E 

09-12-13 

30-11-13 

Remarks 

Sanctions: 0 

Promotion as Tech-/PSI vide 
o.0.dt. 19.12.2019. Not effected 
promotion till date. 

Undergoing penalty till 
09.04.2024. 


