दक्षिणमध्यरेलवे/SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY







मंडल रेल प्रबंधक, कार्मिकशाखा, केकार्यालय,4 मंजिल,संचालनभवन, सिकंदराबाद –71

Office of the Divisional Railway Manager, Personnel Branch, 4^{th} Floor, Sanchalan Bhavan, Secunderabad -71

No: SCR/P-SC/EL/Seniority/TRD/Artisans

Date: 01.02.2024

Sr.DEE/TRD/SC

Sub: Provisional seniority list of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department of SC Division as on 01.02.2024.

The provisional seniority lists of Artisans of Electrical (TRD) Department as on 01.02.2024 are enclosed herewith category wise for your information and circulation to the staff concerned. A copy of the seniority list may please be placed on "NOTICE BOARD" of your office.

S No	Category	Pay band							
01	Junior Engineer/TRD	Level-06							
ARTISANS IN OHE WING									
02	Sr.Tech/OHE	Level-06							
03	Tech-I/OHE	Level-05							
04	Tech-II/OHE	Level-04							
05	Tech-III/OHE	Level-02							
ARTISANS IN PSI WING									
06	Sr.Tech/PSI	Level-06							
07	Tech-I/PSI	Level-05							
08	Tech-II/PSI	Level-04							
09	Tech-III/PSI	Level-02							
ARTISANS IN UNIFIED WING									
10	Tech-I/TRD(UW)	Level-05							
11	Tech-II/TRD(UW)	Level-04							
12	Tech-III/TRD(UW)	Level-02							
Assistants/TRD and General Assistants									
13	Assistants/TRD	Level-01							
14	Peons/TRD	Level-01							

The representations if any regarding seniority position of staff should be forwarded to the undersigned within one month from the date of issue of this letter i.e. on or before 01.03.2024. If no representations are received on or before the due date the provisional seniority list will be treated as final.

Representations submitted after the due date will not be considered.

Please acknowledge the receipt of the same.

(G LAKSHMI SUREKHA) APO/M&EL/SC for Sr.DPO/SC.

C/CPD/RE/SC, Dy.CEE/CON/SC, DEE/TRD/SC,ADEE/TRD/DKJ, TDU &SKZR for kind information please.

C/ Ch.OS/Elect.Bills: for information

C/-SSE/TRD of all sections/unitsfor information and he is advised to notify the seniority list to the staff working under their control please.

C/-Ch.OS/PNM for information

PRO	OVISIONAL SEN	Sanctions: 0							
SI No	HRMS Employee ID	PF No.	Name of the Employee (Smt /Shri)	Comm unity	Station	D.O.B	D.O.A	D.O.E	Remarks
1	EECQQR	242-03325155	D.Sudhir Kumar	ос	GT	21-12-64	02-03-89	09-12-13	Promotion as Tech-I/PSI vide O.O.dt. 19.12.2019. Not effected promotion till date.
2	KASMNW	242-03326070	K.John David	OC	SNF	24-12-72	01-03-91	30-11-13	Undergoing penalty till 09.04.2024.

En